Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Black 1220-1240

Qualifying started at 12:21:32

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:09.931 +5.511 12:22:54.718 3 1:08.536 +3.025 12:24:54.217
(16) Christoffer Gath 2 1:07.820 +3.400 12:24:02.538 4 1:06.806 +1.295 12:26:01.023
1 1:03.656 +0.677 12:31:18.395 3 1:07.870 +3.450 12:25:10.408 5 1:06.329 +0.818 12:27:07.352
2 1:02.979 12:32:21.374 4 1:04.684 +0.264 12:26:15.092 6 1:06.102 +0.591 12:28:13.454
3 1:05.086 +2.107 12:33:26.460 5 1:05.365 +0.945 12:27:20.457 7 1:06.960 +1.449 12:29:20.414
4 1:03.190 +0.211 12:34:29.650 6 1:06.171 +1.751 12:28:26.628 8 1:05.511 12:30:25.925
5 1:04.062 +1.083 12:35:33.712 7 1:04.420 12:29:31.048 9 1:26.164 +20.653 12:31:52.089
8 1:04.702 +0.282 12:30:35.750
(123) Henrik Aarfeldt 9 1:06.339 +1.919 12:31:42.089 (94) Heini Guttesen
1 1:06.263 +2.323 12:23:03.981 10 1:05.518 +1.098 12:32:47.607 1 1:08.808 +3.292 12:26:06.553
2 1:05.660 +1.720 12:24:09.641 1" 1:06.327 +1.907 12:33:53.934 2 1:07.617 +2.101 12:27:14.170
3 1:05.479 +1.539 12:25:15.120 12 1:06.284 +1.864 12:35:00.218 3 1:07.552 +2.036 12:28:21.722
4 1:04.457 +0.517 12:26:19.577 13 1:07.443 +3.023 12:36:07.661 4 1:06.315 +0.799 12:29:28.037
5 1:03.940 12:27:23.517 5 1:05.516 12:30:33.553
6 1:04.998 +1.058 12:28:28.515 (121) Marcus Aldén 6 1:06.883 +1.367 12:31:40.436
7 1:17.802 +13.862 12:29:46.317 1 1:28.355 +23.866 12:23:08.103 7 1:06.802 +1.286 12:32:47.238
2 1:05.686 +1.197 12:24:13.789 8 1:06.497 +0.981 12:33:53.735
(26) Jan Oxfeldt 3 1:04.881 +0.392 12:25:18.670 9 1:08.679 +3.163 12:35:02.414
1 1:09.206 +5.099 12:22:41.975 4 1:08.129 +3.640 12:26:26.799 10 1:07.041 +1.525 12:36:09.455
2 1:05.803 +1.696 12:23:47.778 5 1:04.757 +0.268 12:27:31.556
3 1:07.244 +3.137 12:24:55.022 6 1:04.489 12:28:36.045 (71) Brian Kofod
4 1:06.717 +2.610 12:26:01.739 7 1:06.612 +2.123 12:29:42.657 1 1:08.748 +2.774 12:24:37.846
5 1:05.894 +1.787 12:27:07.633 8 1:33.022 +28.533 12:31:15.679 2 1:06.983 +1.009 12:25:44.829
6 1:05.840 +1.733 12:28:13.473 3 1:06.078 +0.104 12:26:50.907
7 1:05.594 +1.487 12:29:19.067 (276) benjamin andersen 4 1:06.327 +0.353 12:27:57.234
8 1:04.830 +0.723 12:30:23.897 1 1:05.087 12:25:35.149 5 1:06.236 +0.262 12:29:03.470
9 1:04.317 +0.210 12:31:28.214 2 1:05.091 +0.004 12:26:40.240 6 1:05.974 12:30:09.444
10 1:05.199 +1.092 12:32:33.413 3 1:05.319 +0.232 12:27:45.559 7 1:16.500 +10.526 12:31:25.944
1" 1:04.550 +0.443 12:33:37.963 4 1:07.675 +2.588 12:28:53.234
12 1:04.751 +0.644 12:34:42.714 5 1:06.143 +1.056 12:29:59.377 (848) Sgren Hansen
13 1:04.107 12:35:46.821 6 1:08.018 +2.931 12:31:07.395 1 1:09.412 +3.406 12:23:44.451
7 1:05.759 +0.672 12:32:13.154 2 1:08.913 +2.907 12:24:53.364
(28) Michael Poulsen 8 1:06.613 +1.526 12:33:19.767 3 1:06.431 +0.425 12:25:59.795
1 1:06.948 +2.812 12:24:03.091 9 1:07.611 +2.524 12:34:27.378 4 1:06.984 +0.978 12:27:06.779
2 1:07.892 +3.756 12:25:10.983 10 1:16.420 +11.333 12:35:43.798 5 1:06.245 +0.239 12:28:13.024
3 1:05.438 +1.302 12:26:16.421 6 1:08.066 +2.060 12:29:21.090
4 1:05.147 +1.011 12:27:21.568 (41) Daniel Gustafsson 7 1:06.006 12:30:27.096
5 1:05.360 +1.224 12:28:26.928 1 1:07.954 +2.840 12:22:55.103 8 1:07.939 +1.933 12:31:35.035
6 1:04.427 +0.291 12:29:31.355 2 1:07.773 +2.659 12:24:02.876 9 1:07.628 +1.622 12:32:42.663
7 1:04.770 +0.634 12:30:36.125 3 1:08.521 +3.407 12:25:11.397 10 1:15.515 +9.509 12:33:58.178
8 1:05.271 +1.135 12:31:41.396 4 1:06.703 +1.589 12:26:18.100
9 1:05.147 +1.011 12:32:46.543 5 1:05.114 12:27:23.214 (84c) Seren Hole
10 1:04.136 12:33:50.679 6 1:06.976 +1.862 12:28:30.190 1 1:09.175 +3.158 12:26:13.380
1" 1:11.455 +7.319 12:35:02.134 7 1:05.967 +0.853 12:29:36.157 2 1:08.744 +2.727 12:27:22.124
8 1:06.535 +1.421 12:30:42.692 3 1:07.308 +1.291 12:28:29.432
(22b) Preben Lind 9 1:05.361 +0.247 12:31:48.053 4 1:06.513 +0.496 12:29:35.945
1 1:06.994 +2.728 12:23:06.584 10 1:05.660 +0.546 12:32:53.713 5 1:08.407 +2.390 12:30:44.352
2 1:05.186 +0.920 12:24:11.770 1 1:07.181 +2.067 12:34:00.894 6 1:06.875 +0.858 12:31:51.227
3 1:05.470 +1.204 12:25:17.240 12 1:05.661 +0.547 12:35:06.555 7 1:07.154 +1.137 12:32:58.381
4 1:04.582 +0.316 12:26:21.822 13 1:05.456 +0.342 12:36:12.011 8 1:06.589 +0.572 12:34:04.970
5 1:04.692 +0.426 12:27:26.514 9 1:06.348 +0.331 12:35:11.318
6 1:04.532 +0.266 12:28:31.046 (19) mike kristiansen 10 1:06.017 12:36:17.335
7 1:05.215 +0.949 12:29:36.261 1 1:06.816 +1.686 12:26:39.884
8 1:04.858 +0.592 12:30:41.119 2 1:05.130 12:27:45.014 (888) Christian Sebell Steensen
9 1:04.266 12:31:45.385 3 1:05.313 +0.183 12:28:50.327 1 1:08.567 +2.118 12:24:38.177
10 1:04.949 +0.683 12:32:50.334 4 1:08.709 +3.579 12:29:59.036 2 1:08.060 +1.611 12:25:46.237
11 1:04.522 +0.256 12:33:54.856 5 1:16.239 +11.109 12:31:15.275 3 1:06.811 +0.362 12:26:53.048
12 1:07.887 +3.621 12:35:02.743 4 1:07.173 +0.724 12:28:00.221
13 1:14.460 +10.194 12:36:17.203 (131a) Jonas Dalager 5 1:06.449 12:29:06.670
1 1:06.418 +0.907 12:22:39.833 6 1:06.945 +0.496 12:30:13.615
(64) Frank Pedersen 2 1:05.848 +0.337 12:23:45.681 7 1:07.660 +1.211 12:31:21.275
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(54) Michael Boss

1 1:07.756 +1.248 12:24:06.315
2 1:08.691 +2.183 12:25:15.006
3 1:06.837 +0.329 12:26:21.843
4 1:07.306 +0.798 12:27:29.149
5 1:06.508 12:28:35.657
6 1:06.841 +0.333 12:29:42.498
7 1:06.828 +0.320 12:30:49.326
8 1:06.527 +0.019 12:31:55.853
9 1:07.113 +0.605 12:33:02.966
10 1:06.657 +0.149 12:34:09.623
1" 1:06.903 +0.395 12:35:16.526

(165) Karsten Petersen

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

1 1:09.741 +2.603 12:23:44.212
2 1:10.650 +3.512 12:24:54.862
3 1:10.140 +3.002 12:26:05.002
4 1:07.945 +0.807 12:27:12.947
5 1:07.527 +0.389 12:28:20.474
6 1:07.437 +0.299 12:29:27.911
7 1:07.138 12:30:35.049
8 1:08.945 +1.807 12:31:43.994
9 1:07.644 +0.506 12:32:51.638
10 1:07.499 +0.361 12:33:59.137
1" 1:19.115 +11.977 12:35:18.252

(171) bo pedersen

1 1:10.352 +3.083 12:24:53.587
2 1:10.412 +3.143 12:26:03.999
3 1:08.772 +1.503 12:27:12.771
4 1:08.576 +1.307 12:28:21.347
5 1:08.762 +1.493 12:29:30.109
6 1:07.545 +0.276 12:30:37.654
7 1:07.799 +0.530 12:31:45.453
8 1:08.109 +0.840 12:32:53.562
9 1:07.269 12:34:00.831
10 1:07.841 +0.572 12:35:08.672
1" 1:07.457 +0.188 12:36:16.129

(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen

1 1:07.839 +0.265 12:26:10.325
2 1:08.533 +0.959 12:27:18.858
3 1:07.574 12:28:26.432
4 1:08.845 +1.271 12:29:35.277
5 1:08.479 +0.905 12:30:43.756
6 1:07.962 +0.388 12:31:51.718
7 1:09.204 +1.630 12:33:00.922
8 1:08.349 +0.775 12:34:09.271
9 1:08.817 +1.243 12:35:18.088

(321) Jacob Larsen

1 1:11.488 +3.653 12:22:54.557
2 1:07.835 12:24:02.392
3 1:07.910 +0.075 12:25:10.302
4 1:09.762 +1.927 12:26:20.064

(222) Tue Mpllehgj Larsen

1 1:11.257 +2.938 12:24:37.713
2 1:10.394 +2.075 12:25:48.107
3 1:08.923 +0.604 12:26:57.030

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:08.822 +0.503 12:28:05.852
5 1:08.822 +0.503 12:29:14.674
6 1:09.206 +0.887 12:30:23.880
7 1:08.319 12:31:32.199
8 1:08.731 +0.412 12:32:40.930
9 1:09.267 +0.948 12:33:50.197

10 1:09.804 +1.485 12:35:00.001

11 1:08.457 +0.138 12:36:08.458

(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:12.002 +1.940 12:22:54.513
2 1:11.202 +1.140 12:24:05.715
3 1:11.637 +1.575 12:25:17.352
4 1:10.693 +0.631 12:26:28.045
5 1:10.062 12:27:38.107
6 1:10.800 +0.738 12:28:48.907
7 1:10.068 +0.006 12:29:58.975
8 1:10.626 +0.564 12:31:09.601
9 1:10.409 +0.347 12:32:20.010

10 1:11.605 +1.543 12:33:31.615

1 1:11.050 +0.988 12:34:42.665

12 1:11.553 +1.491 12:35:54.218

(97) Anders Nordhavn
1 1:11.396 +0.268 12:24:54.617
2 1:12.187 +1.059 12:26:06.804
3 1:11.970 +0.842 12:27:18.774
4 1:12.494 +1.366 12:28:31.268
5 1:11.128 12:29:42.396
6 1:11.761 +0.633 12:30:54.157
7 1:12.149 +1.021 12:32:06.306
8 1:12.210 +1.082 12:33:18.516
9 1:11.163 +0.035 12:34:29.679
10 1:11.131 +0.003 12:35:40.810
(-?7?-) - 3464584 -
1 1:16.491 +3.876 12:24:02.296
2 1:14.792 +2.177 12:25:17.088
3 1:14.195 +1.580 12:26:31.283
4 1:13.677 +1.062 12:27:44.960
5 1:13.533 +0.918 12:28:58.493
6 1:12.615 12:30:11.108
7 1:12.656 +0.041 12:31:23.764
8 1:13.119 +0.504 12:32:36.883
9 1:13.143 +0.528 12:33:50.026
10 1:12.702 +0.087 12:35:02.728
11 1:22.689 +10.074 12:36:25.417
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